Rank

CARAWINE RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
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Investor

Sec. Group: CWX - ISSUED CAPITAL

10

11

12

13

14

15

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PT
Y LTD

<ACCUM A/C>

MR WALTER MICK GEORGE YOVICH +
MRS JEANETTE JULIA YOVICH
<DUBRAVA FAMILY A/C>

MR WALTER MICK GEORGE YOVICH
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
JETOSEA PTY LTD

MR BRUCE MORRISON MCQUITTY

MR WILLIAM BURBURY
<BURBURY FAMILY A/C>

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

CVC LIMITED

MR JEREMY GREY ALLAN

CALAMA HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<MAMBAT SUPER FUND A/C>

ONMELL PTY LTD
<ONM BPSF A/C>

BERNARD LAVERTY PTY LTD

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Available
Balance

2,010,676

1,829,819

1,550,000

1,057,313

1,041,297

805,691

750,000

704,977

661,346

653,334

625,000

587,190

574,979

549,094

543,806

% Issued

Capital

3.66%

3.33%

2.82%

1.92%

1.89%

1.46%

1.36%

1.28%

1.20%

1.19%

1.14%

1.07%

1.05%

1.00%

.99%



LINK®

CARAWINE RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 11 DECEMBER 2017

Available
Rank Investor Balance
16 BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD 536,392
HUB24 CUSTODIAL SERV LTD DRP
17 ANGLO MENDA PTY LTD 500,000
18 GREEN MOUNTAINS INVESTMENTS 500,000
LTD
19 MS SONJA HOLM 500,000
20 MR BIN LIU 500,000

TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 16,480,914

% Issued

Capital

.98%

.91%

.91%

.91%

.91%

29.97%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 16,480,914
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 38,519,086
GRAND TOTAL: 55,000,000

end of report
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29.97%
70.03%
100.00%



