

## **CARAWINE RESOURCES LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 11 DECEMBER 2017

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. G	roup: CWX - ISSUED CAPITAL		
1	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	2,010,676	3.66%
2	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	1,829,819	3.33%
3	PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PT Y LTD <accum a="" c=""></accum>	1,550,000	2.82%
4	MR WALTER MICK GEORGE YOVICH + MRS JEANETTE JULIA YOVICH <dubrava a="" c="" family=""></dubrava>	1,057,313	1.92%
5	MR WALTER MICK GEORGE YOVICH	1,041,297	1.89%
6	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	805,691	1.46%
7	JETOSEA PTY LTD	750,000	1.36%
8	MR BRUCE MORRISON MCQUITTY	704,977	1.28%
9	MR WILLIAM BURBURY <burbury a="" c="" family=""></burbury>	661,346	1.20%
10	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	653,334	1.19%
11	CVC LIMITED	625,000	1.14%
12	MR JEREMY GREY ALLAN	587,190	1.07%
13	CALAMA HOLDINGS PTY LTD <mambat a="" c="" fund="" super=""></mambat>	574,979	1.05%
14	ONMELL PTY LTD <onm a="" bpsf="" c=""></onm>	549,094	1.00%
15	BERNARD LAVERTY PTY LTD	543,806	.99%



## **CARAWINE RESOURCES LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 11 DECEMBER 2017

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
16	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD HUB24 CUSTODIAL SERV LTD DRP	536,392	.98%
17	ANGLO MENDA PTY LTD	500,000	.91%
18	GREEN MOUNTAINS INVESTMENTS LTD	500,000	.91%
19	MS SONJA HOLM	500,000	.91%
20	MR BIN LIU	500,000	.91%

	Inves	Investors	
TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	16,480,914	20	29.97%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	16,480,914	20	29.97%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	38,519,086	2,012	70.03%
GRAND TOTAL:	55,000,000	2,032	100.00%

end of report